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Witty IP55 3KW 2P+T M2+ encastrée pour 1 véhicule électrique

Caractéristiques techniques

Tension

Tension nominale

Dimensions
Hauteur
Largeur

Profondeur

Installation, montage

Montage sur

Toutes les données sont sujettes a erreur ou modification

250-250V

75 mm
75 mm

22,80 mm

Encastré



